

EIC Fellow

Gordon Jin

Nominated by the Canadian Society for Civil Engineering

Gordon Jin has been recognized throughout his career by the following awards: Professional Engineers and Geoscientists Newfoundland and Labrador Service Award, CSCE James A. Vance, and the EIC Canadian Pacific Railway Engineering Medal.

For his remarkable contributions to Engineering in Canada and to his Engineering Society, we now pay tribute to Gordon Jin with this honor.

Ladies & gentlemen and Mr. President, please welcome Gordon Jin as a Fellow of the Engineering Institute of Canada.